
Please note: any unfinished food will be charged at management discretion, and take aways are not permitted. VAT INCLUSIVE.

Important Customer Notice: “Food information for consumers regulations”[EUFIC] - operative from 13/12/2014. 
All food service from our MENU may contains some or all of the following ingredients: 

• Cereals / Wheat flour (containing  gluten) • Egg • Fish (fish sauce) • Soybeans (soy sauce)• Peanut • Milk • Nut (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashew nuts, seeds etc.) 
• Celery • Mustard • Sesame • Lupin • Sulphur dioxide (preservative vegetable, dried fruit) 

• Crustaceans (prawns, crabs, lobster & crayfish) • Molluscs (clams, mussels, oyster, squid, octopus) • Oil (peanuts oil, sunflower oil, sesame oil).
Allergic to food not on the list: We can not guarantee our foods free of allergen, please speak to our staff. If you have any allergic to a food that is not on the regulatory list, 

Please kindly inform us of any food allergies prior to ordering your meal.

Mixed Hors d’oeuvre  
Samosa

Seaweed
Spring Roll 

Capital Spare Ribs 
Satay Chicken 

Smoked Shredded Chicken 
Garlic Chilli Chicken Wings 

Sesame Prawn Toast

Middle Course
Aromatic Crispy Duck

Main Course
Beef in black bean sauce
Sweet and sour chicken

Crispy shredded beef with chilli
Seasonal Chinese Greens

Egg fried rice
Fried noodles with bean sprouts 

For any special requests, please ask.

Mother’s Day
£31.80	per person	

£20.80	per child (under 12 years old)

EAT AS MUCH AS YOU LIKE!EAT AS MUCH AS YOU LIKE!
All freshly cooked to order (minimum of 2 people)

Lesley House, 6-8 Broadway, Bexleyheath DA6 7LE  

020 8303 6393
www.twinpalace.co.uk


